


EPS 2018 Programme / Program

EPS 2018 Programme

Thursday, July 5, 2018

BSAP - Manes Bar (4:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

-Conveners: M. Romé

time
4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM
6:15PM

fid] title

[5374] 14.405 Overview of the Basic Plasma Science Facility: the physics of
waves relevant to space, astrophysical and fusion plasmas

[5375] 14.406 Direct measurements of mm-wave beam scattering by
field-aligned blobs in magnetically-confined plasmas

[5376] 14.407 Fundamental tests with antihydrogen atoms based on
advances in non-neutral plasma physics

[5461] O4.406 Overview of the status of the PAX/APEX pair plasma project

[5462] O4.407 Near-lossless positron injection into a dipole magnetic field

Page 1

Thursday, July 5, 2018

presenter

CARTER, Troy

CHELLAV, Oulfa

FAJANS, Joel

SAITOH, Haruhiko

STENSON, Eve Virginia



