## **EPS 2018 Programme**

## Thursday, July 5, 2018

## **BSAP** - Mánes Bar (4:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

-Conveners: M. Romé

time	[id] title	presenter
4:30 PM	[5374] I4.405 Overview of the Basic Plasma Science Facility: the physics of waves relevant to space, astrophysical and fusion plasmas	CARTER, Troy
5:00 PM	[5375] I4.406 Direct measurements of mm-wave beam scattering by field-aligned blobs in magnetically-confined plasmas	CHELLAÏ, Oulfa
5:30 PM	[5376] I4.407 Fundamental tests with antihydrogen atoms based on advances in non-neutral plasma physics	FAJANS, Joel
6:00 PM	[5461] O4.406 Overview of the status of the PAX/APEX pair plasma project	SAITOH, Haruhiko
6:15 PM	[5462] O4.407 Near-lossless positron injection into a dipole magnetic field	STENSON, Eve Virginia